Kenningtons Primary Academy - Parent Questionnaire Results. December 2019

National Parent View

Percentage Number of Individuals
8 ! vidd Percentage - January 2020
Agree Disagree | Unknown | Agree | Disagree | Unknown | Agree | Disagree | Unknown

My child is happy at this school 98% 1% 1% 331 4 4 92% 7% 1%
My child feels safe at this school 98% 1% 1% 332 4 3 93% 7% 1%
The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 95% 3% 2% 321 10 8 88% 10% 2%
The school mak f what hild will
Ieaerr?;u?n;iee;en;f aware ot what my childWil {9704 2% 1% | 328 6 5 84%  14% 2%
When | h ised ith the school th
havinbeeivje;al'tssvit;‘):rcoe;;sl;"” € SCNOOTINEYL 879 6% 7% | 295 | 20 24 | s4a%  14% 32%
My child has SEND, and the school gives them the
suz;olrt they need to succeec(:I: e 47% >3% 0% >8 65 0 1% 25% 4%
The school has high expectations for my child 90% 5% 5% 304 18 17 85% 8% 6%
My child does well at this school 97% 0% 3% 329 1 9 89% 7% 3%
The school lets me know how my child is doing 94% 3% 2% 320 11 8 87% 11% 2%
I:;;eaitstz:ﬂgsoscz:zTge of subjects available to my 96% 2% 2% 375 7 7 91% 59 3%
L\:I]?/Situcisfn take part in clubs and activities at 81% 11% 8% 575 38 26 91% 6% 3%
The school dealt with the bullyi ickl d

© schootdealt with the bllying quickly an 67% 33% 0% 29 14 0 17% 9% 72%

effectively




